Blutspenden in 86911 DIESSEN bis zum 25.06.2025

Do
Fr
Mo
Mi

05.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Weilheim 82362
BRK-Haus
Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5

Weilheim 82362
BRK-Haus
Johannes-Damrich-Str. 5

Starnberg 82319
Schlossberghalle
Vogelanger 2

Rott 86935
Volksschule
Diessener Str. 20



